Drill Bits
Code  Description Price
DB-4.2  4.2mm HSS Stubb Drill Bit 9.18 per 10
DB-6  6mm HSS Drill Bit 0.97
DB-8  8mm HSS Drill Bit 1.60
DB-8.5  8.5mm HSS Drill Bit 1.65
DB-10  10mm HSS Drill Bit 2.31
DB-10.5  10.5mm HSS Drill Bit 2.64
DB-12  12mm HSS Drill Bit 3.25
DBM-5.5  Masonary 5.5mm Drill Bit 150mm Long 3.03
DBM-7  Masonary 7mm Drill Bit 150mm Long 3.29
SDS-5.5/160  SDS Masonary 5.5mm Bit 2.15
SDS-7/160  SDS Masonary 7mm Bit 2.31
SDS-M08/160  SDS Masonary 8mm Bit 2.42
SDS-M10/160  SDS Masonary 10mm Bit 2.75
SDS-M12/160  SDS Masonary 12mm Bit 3.25
SDS-M14/160  SDS Masonary 14mm Bit 4.40
SDS-M16/160  SDS Masonary 16mm Bit 5.23
SDS-M18/210  SDS Masonary 18mm Bit 7.25
SDS-M20/210  SDS Masonary 20mm Bit 8.95
Rivet Pliers
Code  Description Price
RVP  Rivet Pliers 22.50
Sealant Gun
Code  Description Price
DSG  Sealant Gun - suitable for 380ml tubes 3.50
Aviation Snips
Code  Description Price
TS-L  Tin Snips - Straight & Left hand cut 25.14
TS-R  Tin Snips - Straight & Right hand cut 25.14
Off-Set Snips
Code  Description Price
TSO-L  Offset Tin Snips - Straight & Left hand 28.36
TSO-R  Offset Tin Snips - Straight & Right hand 28.36
14-2